LLANO COUNTY HOTEL OCCUPANCY TAX - 47 Tax Rate

2024

MONTH

JANUARY
FEBRUARY
MARCH
APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY
AUGUST
SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER

TOTAL FOR YEAR

TOTAL PROPERTIES

RECEIPTS

2025
MONTH RECEIPTS

R 20 Vo RV, LV, R Vo TR Vo S V) V0 B 72 0 Vo R Vo TR V)

51,819.22
11,137.47
5,696.39
41,421.47
15,879.70
9,042.11
135,694.88
26,685.40
10,816.28
113,056.55
35,255.47
7,404.61

463,909.55

306

JANUARY 45,115.06
FEBRUARY 11,615.69
MARCH 2,092.55
APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

58,823.30

359
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