LLANO COUNTY HOTEL OCCUPANCY TAX - 4% Tax Rate

2	024			2025	
MONTH		RECEIPTS	MONTH		RECEIPTS
JANUARY	\$	51,819.22	JANUARY	_	45,115.06
FEBRUARY	\$	11,137.47	FEBRUARY		11,615.69
MARCH	\$	5,696.39	MARCH		2,092.55
APRIL	\$	41,421.47	APRIL		
MAY	\$	15,879.70	MAY		
JUNE	\$	9,042.11	JUNE		
JULY	\$	135,694.88	JULY		
AUGUST	\$	26,685.40	AUGUST		
SEPTEMBER	\$	10,816.28	SEPTEMBER		
OCTOBER	\$	113,056.55	OCTOBER		
NOVEMBER	\$	35,255.47	NOVEMBER		
DECEMBER	\$	7,404.61	DECEMBER		
TOTAL FOR YEAR	\$	463,909.55			58,823.30
TOTAL PROPERTIE	S	306			359